
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

8 

62 

45 

23 

94 

29 

0 

88 

19 

18 

00 

32 

35 

13 

xxx 

6 

48 

51 

66 

74 

54 

5 

31 

x26 

x06 

Name 

Jason Miller 

Todd Slusher 

Brian French 

Jim Devenport 

Darryl Shoff 

Chip Romer 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

John Mcaleer 

Todd Vanacore 

David Locke 

William Munholland 

Wes Allen 

Johnnie Crean 

Aaron Hill 

split split 

Hans Peter 

Lee Alexander 

Larry Howard 

Richard Zober 

Dudley Fleck 

Mike Jacques 

Paul Ravaris 

Joseph Tovo 

David Vande Berg 

Mike Holland 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

SPLIT 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FB 

Overall BestTm 

2:03.674 

2:04.926 

2:05.169 

2:05.624 

2:05.817 

2:05.957 

2:06.002 

2:06.676 

2:06.887 

2:08.021 

2:10.636 

2:13.794 

2:15.739 

2:17.933 

2:03.515 

2:05.513 

2:06.396 

2:06.687 

2:08.016 

2:09.939 

2:13.344 

2:14.720 

2:26.031 

3:23.616 

Hometown 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Las Vegas NV 

Sheboygan WI 

Alamo CA 

Reading PA 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Woodstock GA 

Roswell GA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Lafayette IN 

Naples FL 

Lexington KY 

Kamuela HI 

Orlando FL 

Olathe KS 

Springfield TN 

Kansas City MO 

Croydon PA 

Cedar Rapids IA 

ABBOTTSTOWN PA 

Aledo TX 

Warrenville IL 

Sioux Center IA 

Tulsa OK 

Member_ID 

226307 

464101 

195144 

370871 

261435 

512461 

269175 

468495 

437801 

412582 

488161 

230277_1 

49 

506868 

265543 

407556 

463268 

187293 

121305 

479947 

453130 

267324_1 

196117 

345826 

Region 

Milw 

LV 

Milw 

SFR 

PHL 

LV 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

IND 

KCR 

CKY 

CSCC 

CFR 

KCR 

TEN 

KCR 

PHL 

Iowa 

NER 

TEX 

CHI 

DMV 

NEOK 

G5Q1 Best Tm 

2:05.740 

2:04.926 

2:06.479 

2:07.209 

2:05.817 

2:06.836 

2:06.002 

2:06.676 

2:07.560 

2:10.254 

2:17.426 

2:22.967 

2:03.515 

2:05.685 

2:11.682 

2:08.016 

2:10.224 

2:13.344 

2:15.165 

2:26.031 

G5Q2 2nd Best 

2:05.045 

2:05.737 

2:07.066 

2:05.908 

2:07.214 

2:06.235 

2:06.272 

2:06.904 

2:10.688 

2:10.771 

2:15.087 

2:18.531 

2:19.847 

2:04.795 

2:05.786 

2:06.741 

2:06.870 

2:10.739 

2:15.047 

Sponsor 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Hempsun Farms 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Cranbrook Group  Inc. 

RAACE 

Stella Artois 

ETI/Hoosier/Mazda 

CAS Group 

Comprent 

Stuart  + Branigin LLP 

PODS 

Lexair 

MORRISONS Rogue Wilderness Adventures 

ReedAutoGroup.com 

Phenix 

Factory48 

Epic Electric Service Corp.  RCR and Medical Imaging 

Zober Industries Inc. 

Mazda  Hoosier  Guinness  K-Hill 

K-Hill Motorsports 

DNJ Intermodal. My wife and kids! 

Vande Berg Scales 

Hurley Race Products 

Announcements 

Cars 35 & 51 qual times removed per operating steward - SUPPS sound rule 

Cars marked with x did not meet the 115% time 

Car 74 loss of Q2 times per race director - SUPPS sound rule 

Printed: 6/15/2019 10:27:02 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints - Chicago Region 

Group 5 - Sanction 19-ST-6007 

G5R1 grid=FA, FB, P1(Split Start) 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Race 1 provisional grid
posted 10:30 AM


